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Spijkstaal 308

Article code
Selling type
Brand

Type

Length

Width

Height

Towing capacity

Characteristics

Voltage battery

Interchangeable
battery

Color

Type of tires
Suspended
driving speed

v suspended driver seat

v battery indicator
v AC Motor

TR0000140
New
Spijkstaal
308
205cm

100 cm

130 cm
8000 kg

48V

Horizontal and vertical

White

Pneumatic tires

With shock absorbers
16 km/h

Ampére battery

320 Ah
Hydraulic disc brakes

Type of brakes

Power 8 kW
Number of wheels 3
step height 26 cm

turning radius

v hour meter
v battery charger
v towbar

More information about Spijkstaal 308

Option:
+ with lightning

2105 mm
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